P
H
O
N
E
 J
A
C

Phone Jack, S-G4000 Series
Features
Numbering System
(Height from P . W . B)
6 : 6.5mm
1 : 12.5mm
(Metal Sleeve)
1 : With Metal
2 : Without Metal (C0.6)
3 : Without Metal (C1.0)
(Circuit No.)
1    7
(Accessories)
1 : None
2 : Mounting Plate
3 : Hexagon Nut
S – G 4      # 0
Products Variation
Accessories
M12X1
14
(1
6.
2)
2
9
R6.2
17
15 18
2.5
1
Applicable Plug
ø
6.
34
1.5
2.5 21
25
31
ø
6
ø
3.
8
ø
6.
34
ø
6.
2
1.5 1
2.5
16
25
31
ø
6
ø
3.
8 5
Mounting Plate Hexagon Nut Circuit No.1
EIAJ RC-6701A
EIAJ RC-6701A plug
Circuit No.2,7
EIAJ RC-6701A
EIAJ RC-6701A plug
Circuit No.
1